
(神大 )

片 山 莉 奈

(神大 )

( 川 )

1-2

1-18

1-26

1-3

中 学 生 の 部

(神大 ) 飯 田 真 衣

吉 野 桜 季

(神大 )

(神大 ) 山 本 陸

木 戸 千 櫻

(神大 ) 細 谷 光 優

(神大 )

(神大 )

(神大 )

田 部 真 帆

髙 石 郁 美

坂 本 絢

(神大 ) 古 谷 藤 子

田 島 舞 佳

滝 澤 心 暖

(鎌女 ) 長 田 優 里

(神大 )

(神大 ) 佐 藤 真 由

大 田 奈 央 子

(鎌女 ) 藪 内 美 緒

(神大 ) 平 居 希 々 佳

(神大 )

1-32
1-30

1-9

1-1

1-19

1-4

1-5

1-6

1-20

1-7

1-21

1-8

1-27

一本勝 ス′

一本勝 ス′

一本勝 ス′

メ′一本勝

メ′一本勝

不戦勝

不戦勝

不戦勝

判

ス′′メ′

ス′′メ′

′ス′ス′

ス′

′ス′′′ス′

′ス′

メ′′ス′

メ′′メ′

メ′′コ′

′コ′′′コ′
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( 第 一 試 合 場 )

鈴 木 志 穂

(神大 )本 江 阿 美

( 川 )

澤 田 小 雪 (神大 )

(神大 )青 木 冬 華

(神大 )

(鎌女 )直 井 絢 音

(神大 )篠 森 由 里 子

(神大 )

鈴 木 友 梨 香

(神大 )伊 藤 遥

(神大 )中 雄 璃 沙

(神大 )金 子 優 惟

1-28

1-10

1-11

1-22

( 平 )

(神大 )

内 田 優

江 口 亜 奈

楠 岡 美 緒

丸 岡 凛 咲

(鎌女 )

(神大 )浅 原 春 奈

(神大 )増 川 柊 香

1-12

1-31

1-23

1-13

1-14

1-24

1-15

1-29

1-16

1-25

1-17

判

一本勝ス′

一本勝ス′

一本勝ス′

一本勝ス′

メ′一本勝

判

′ス′ス′

′ス′ス′

′ス′ス′

′ス′ス′

ス′ ′メ′

ス′ ′メ′

ス′ ′メ′

メ′ ′メ′

ス′
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